Cabramatta Golf Club

Date: Sunday 2nd Nov 2025.

Men: White. Lady: Red

Sunday Open Medley 2BBB S/ford & Singles

Net A Grade : Tyler Fortescue (0) 38ptsc/b
Net B Grade: Michael Ly (16) 38pts c/b
Net C Grade: Nathan Mcnamara (19) 36pts c/b
Ladies: Alice Casey (26) 37pts
2B Div 1: Duyen Hoang  (11) & Ben Gladdish (6) 42pts
2B Div 2: Richard Kim (12) & Nathan Mcnamara (19) 42pts
Scratch : Wayne Park & Sae Joon Park 34pts
Single: 33c/b
2BBB: 42¢/b
Pro Pin: Yu.Kim 190cm $124
N.T.P: O.Vadar 108cm
Ladies: D.Hoang 585¢cm
Starters: 127
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62 2020601409

44 2020601942
104 9999900393
33 2020601869
114 2020600836
6 2020601894
42 2020600708
47 2020601695
61 2020600866
50 2020600150
63 2020601321
92 2020600110
26 2020600123
80 2020600680
96 2020600706
95 2020600650
81 2020601790
36 2020600458
14 2020600687
709999900386
90 2020604072
58 2020600567
30 2020600593
91 2020601408
101 2020600701

2/11/2025 6:27 PM

Sun, 02 Nov 2025: Sun - Singles - 2/11
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Competition Results

Golfer
Name

Ly, Michael
KIM, MICHAEL
fortescue, Tyler
Gladdish, Ben
Baker, Peter
Vardar, Oz
Casey, Alice
McNamara, Nathan
Chu, Stephen
Sisoutham, Ut
Man, Johnny
Petrovic, Joel
Marsh, Gary
Park, Wayne
King, Kathleen
King, John

Park, Sae Joon

Nouanlasy, Songnakhon

Di Giacomo, Dominic
Do, Wang

Tran, Hoang
Nguyen, Cuong
Khalil, George
Nuttall, John

Hilaney, Sargon

02-Nov-2025: Sun - Singles - 2/11

Club
Cabramatta GC

Cabramatta GC
Unknown

Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Unknown

Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC

Cabramatta GC

Golf System

GA
14.7N

11.4N
+1.0N
4.9N
12.1N
14.7N
23.9N
17.3N
21.5N
16.0N
16.1N
17.1N
16.6N
6.4N
19.8N
13.3N
5.5N
10.4N
15.2N
17.0N
27.5N
16.8N
10.2N
11.6N

11.5N

Handicap
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Competition Results

02-Nov-2025: Sun - 2B S/ford & Singles - 2/11

Surt, 02 NOv. 20%%2 SUT 28 2UI0r & Slfidics - 2/11
Golfer Handicap
Golflink No Member Name Club Course Daily

27 2020600408 2020601 000408 Kim, Richard; McNamara, Nathan Cabramatt GA, White, 12/ 19
35 2020601409 2020601 001409 Ly, Michael; Man, Johnny Cabramatt GA, White, 16/ 18
26 2020601942 2020600 001942 KIM, MICHAEL; So, Sing Kwan Cabramatt GA, White, 13/ 28
49 2020600993 2020601 000993 Horo, Moana; Kordi, Randa Cabramatt GA, Red, 20/45
39 9999900386 9999900 386 Do, Wong; Hong, Kenny Unknown GA, White, 19/ 22
54 2020600650 2020600 000650 King, John; King, Kathleen Cabramatt GA, White, 15/ 22

4 2020601894 2020601 001894 Vardar, Oz; Young, Tony Cabramatt GA, White, 16/ 14
33 2020600567 2020600 000567 Nguyen, Cuong; Ta, Jonathon Cabramatt GA, White, 18/ 13
25 2020600708 2020600 000708 Casey, Alice; Casey, John Cabramatt GA, Red, 26/20
50 2020604063 2020604 004063 Tran, Mitchell; Tran, James Cabramatt GA, White, 21/ 19
57 2020600213 9999900 000213 Franklin, Brian; Franklin, Jeanette Cabramatt GA, White, 27 /31
19 2020600717 2020601 000717 Hoang, Duyen; Gladdish, Ben Cabramatt GA, Red, 11/6
45 2020600680 2020601 000680 Park, Wayne; Park, Sae Joon Cabramatt GA, White, 8/7
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